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Open: Sun-Thurs, Tlam-8pm; Fri & Sat, Tam-10pm
ClubhouseDeli.com ¢ 702-869-7722

& Appetizers
Chili
French Fries @

Chili Cheese Fries
House Chili, Shredded Cheddar, Jalapefios

Onion Rings @
Fried Shrimp

Chicken Wings
(elery, Carrot, Blue Cheese Dressing
Choice of: Naked, Mild, Hot or BBQ

Chicken Strips small $12.99
Celery, Carrot, Choice of: Naked, Mild, Hot or BBQ
Choice of Dip: Ranch, BBQ, Honey Mustard

small  $5.99

small $12.99
small $15.99

& Artisan Salads

Deli Side Salad @

Shredded Carrots, Cucumbers, Cherry Tomatoes served
over Mixed Greens, Choice of Dressing

Chicken Caesar Salad
Grilled Chicken Breast, Shredded Parmesan, Croutons served
over Crisp Hearts of Romaine with Classic Caesar Dressing

Turkey Cobb Salad

Smoked Turkey, Imported Smoked Bacon, Fresh Avocado,

Blue Cheese Crumbles, Hard Boiled Egg, Cucumber and

Cherry Tomatoes Served over Mixed Greens with Choice of Dressing

Strawberry Spinach Salad

ap $5.99
basket $6.99
$8.99

basket $8.99
basket $16.99
basket $17.99

basket $16.99

$5.99

§12.99

§14.99

§14.99

Chicken, Candied Walnuts, Feta, Diced Red Onions, Lemon Vinaigrette

Greek Chicken Salad
Chicken Breast, Feta Cheese, Kalamata Olive, Cucumber,
Red Onion, Tomato

Crispy Chicken Salad
Crispy Chicken Tenders on a bed of Mixed Greens, Bacon, Egg,
Cheddar Cheese, Tomato

& (Cold Sandwiches & Wraps

§13.99

§14.99

Comes with Pickle & Choice of Side: Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad, Coleslaw

Vegetable Wrap
Spinach, Portabella Mushrooms Roasted Red Peppers, Feta Cheese
and Red Pepper Hummus on Cilantro Wrap

Chicken Teriyaki Wrap
Onion Teriyaki, Cheddar Cheese, Shredded Lettuce, Tomato

Turkey Club
Smoked Turkey, Smoked Gouda Cheese, Imported Smoked Bacon,

Fresh Avocado, Leaf Lettuce, Tomato, Cajun Mayo on Ciabatta Bread

(lubhouse Ktalian
Smoked Ham, Pepperoni, Genoa Salami, Provolone Cheese,
Baby Arugula, Shaved Red Onion and Deli Dressing on Sub Roll

Build Your Own Sandwich
All Sandwiches come with: Lettuce, Tomato, shaved Red Onion and
your choice of one Deli Meat, one Deli Cheese, and one Dressing

Egg Salad Sandwich
Tuna Salad Sandwich

§11.99

§14.99

§13.99

§13.99

§12.99

1.9
§12.99

& Burgers & Dogs

Burgers only come with Pickle & Choice of Side: Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad, Coleslaw

*Club House Smash Burger
7 oz Beef Patty, Choice of Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Shaved Red Onion
on a Sesame Seed Bun

*Bacon Cheeseburger
T ozBeef Patty, Choice of Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Shaved Red Onion
on a Sesame Seed Bun

Mushroom Burger
Grilled Mushroom, Swiss Cheese

Double Down Burger
Two Patties, Clubhouse Sauce, Lettuce, Onion, Pickle, American Cheese

Patty Melt
Grilled Onion, Swiss Cheese, Seeded Rye Bread

Hot Dog
6inch all beef hot dog

Chili Cheese Dog
6inch all beef hot dog

 Hot Sandwiches

Comes with Pickle & Choice of Side: Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad, Coleslaw

Meatball
All Beef Meatballs, Marinara Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella Cheese
and Provolone Cheese on a Sub Roll

Turkey Pesto
Smoked Turkey, Provolone Cheese, Roasted Red Peppers
and Basil Pesto on Ciabatta Bread

Crispy Chicken Club
Breaded Chicken Breast on Grilled Texas Toast, Bacon, American Cheese
Honey Mustard, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion

(lassic Reuben
Choice of Pastrami or Corned Beef, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut
and Thousand Island Dressing on Marble Rye Bread

Pastrami or Corned Beef Sandwich
Choice of Pastrami or Corned Beef with Spicy Mustard
on Marble Rye Bread

Turkey Reuben
Turkey, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut, Thousand sland Dressing
on Marble Rye Bread

Steak Sub
USDA Choice Grade A Steak, Provolone Cheese, Onions, Tomato,
DeliDressing on a Sub Roll

Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich
Onions, Peppers, Provolone Cheese, Garlic Herb Aioli

& Deli Salads

Orzo Pasta Salad @

Red Skin Potato Salad with Bacon
House Made Tuna Salad &
House Made Egg Salad & @

& [ce (ream

Soft Serve Ice Cream Flavors: thowlate, Vanilla, Chowlate Vanilla Swirl
Cup / Waffle Cone
Sundae

Milk Shake
Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry

Additional Toppings $0.75

@Glumn free o Vegetarian @ Vegan

§12.99

§14.99

§14.99
§16.99
§13.99
§6.99

$1.99

§12.99

§12.99

§15.99

§16.99

§15.99

§15.99

§16.99

§16.99

8oz
$4.99
$4.99
$9.99
§1.99

$4.99
$6.99
$5.99

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may incraass

your risk of foodbome illresses, espacially if you have certain medical conditions.
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